
Nr SNr Namn Klubb Serie 1 Serie 2 Serie 3 Serie 4 Serie 5 Medel
1 414 Rikard Salander Ni-Ma 14,12 10,58 14,22 9,21 13,47 12,32
2 313 Andre Guvé Katarina 13,05 14,58 11,85 10,95 16,07 13,30
3 413 Klas Granström Katarina 5,00 10,88 15,83 22,54 16,00 14,05
4 205 Christer Jacobsson Norrahammar 16,41 10,70 16,96 18,43 14,93 15,49
5 410 Tobias Axelsson Norrahammar 22,00 21,76 14,18 13,45 9,57 16,19
6 305 Robert Persson Norrahammar 18,61 17,16 16,05 15,48 19,01 17,26
7 302 Lars Hällquist Sävar 18,26 19,59 17,63 17,31 23,61 19,28
8 314 Jan Erik Tjernberg Umeå 20,39 20,64 27,91 19,50 14,05 20,50
9 110 Pelle Gustavsson Hudik 23,61 17,92 39,70 12,81 9,80 20,77

10 407 Sören Olsson Katarina 23,45 14,60 20,95 31,93 15,35 21,26
11 402 Daniel Salander Ni-Ma 18,70 17,89 29,52 22,12 22,21 22,09
12 213 Markus Leoson Katarina 20,23 16,45 26,82 19,23 32,54 23,05
13 310 Peter Sundqvist Hudik 29,78 24,06 41,34 24,87 13,74 26,76
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Minsta grupp 5,00 10,58 11,85 9,21 9,57

Smallgroup 5,00 mm

Säfsen benchrest 8/5 2010

Jägar 100m



Nr SNr Namn Klubb Serie 1 Serie 2 Serie 3 Serie 4 Serie 5 Medel
1 305 Robert Persson Norrahammar 33,69 15,67 12,56 51,58 19,27 26,55
2 313 Andre Guvé Katarina 25,65 20,40 33,43 28,81 32,38 28,13
3 414 Rikard Salander Ni-Ma 27,57 42,14 53,72 20,88 17,33 32,33
4 413 Klas Granström Katarina 43,51 32,4 25,56 33,39 34,32 33,84
5 302 Lars Hällquist Sävar 26,91 35,97 23,44 34,28 58,30 35,78
6 205 Christer Jacobsson Norrahammar 32,99 23,08 45,01 28,42 66,50 39,20
7 314 Jan Erik Tjernberg Umeå 48,09 45,20 31,66 47,26 56,93 45,83
8 410 Tobias Axelsson Norrahammar 49,13 36,27 52,75 42,95 53,27 46,87
9 402 Daniel Salander Ni-Ma 43,62 51,54 47,31 43,39 55,42 48,26

10 310 Peter Sundqvist Hudik 49,19 88,96 41,95 37,78 31,52 49,88
11 213 Markus Leoson Katarina 48,77 59,10 49,34 51,50 58,39 53,42
12 110 Pelle Gustavsson Hudik 51,19 35,56 58,52 35,02 165,00 69,06
13 407 Sören Olsson Katarina 123,00 123,00
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Minsta grupp 25,65 15,67 12,56 20,88 17,33

Smallgroup 12,56 mm

Säfsen benchrest 9/5 2010

Jägar 200m



Nr StartNr Namn Klubb 100m 200m Grand Agg
1 313 Andre Guvé Katarina 13,30 28,13 13,68
2 414 Rikard Salander Ni-Ma 12,32 32,33 14,24
3 305 Robert Persson Norrahammar 17,26 26,55 15,27
4 413 Klas Granström Katarina 14,05 33,84 15,49
5 205 Christer Jacobsson Norrahammar 15,49 39,20 17,55
6 302 Lars Hällquist Sävar 19,28 35,78 18,59
7 410 Tobias Axelsson Norrahammar 16,19 46,87 19,81
8 314 Jan Erik Tjernberg Umeå 20,50 45,83 21,71
9 402 Daniel Salander Ni-Ma 22,09 48,26 23,11

10 213 Markus Leoson Katarina 23,05 53,42 24,88
11 310 Peter Sundqvist Hudik 26,76 49,88 25,85
12 110 Pelle Gustavsson Hudik 20,77 69,06 27,65
13 407 Sören Olsson Katarina 21,26 123,00 41,38
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Säfsen Benchrest 8-9/5 2010
Grand Aggregate

Jägar
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